Datasheet
This guide is designed to help you set up and install the WLS15 Pro LED Strip Light with PICK-IQ. For complete information on
programming, performance, troubleshooting, dimensions, and accessories, please refer to the Instruction Manual and Device
Register Map at www.bannerengineering.com. Search for p/n 219136 to view the Instruction Manual and p/n 219137 to view the
Device Register Map. Use of this document assumes familiarity with pertinent industry standard and practices.
Important: Read the following instructions before operating the light. Please download the complete WLS15 Pro
LED Strip Light with PICK-IQ technical documentation, available in multiple languages, from
www.bannerengineering.com for details on the proper use, applications, Warnings, and installation instructions of

2X 7.0
[0.28]
2X 4.5
[0.18]
26.6
[1.05]
10.8
[0.43]
7.5
[0.30]
4.4
[0.17]
15.5
[0.61]
Models L1 L2 L3
WLS15..0220.. 146.4 mm (5.76 inches) 194 mm (7.64 inches) 220 mm (8.66 inches)
WLS15..0360.. 286.4 mm (11.28 inches) 334 mm (13.15 inches) 360 mm (14.17 inches)
WLS15..0500.. 426.4 mm (16.79 inches) 474 mm (18.66 inches) 500 mm (19.69 inches)
WLS15..0640.. 566.4 mm (22.3 inches) 614 mm (24.17 inches) 640 mm (25.2 inches)
WLS15..0920.. 846.4 mm (33.32 inches) 894 mm (35.2 inches) 920 mm (36.22 inches)
WLS15..1200.. 1126.4 mm (44.35 inches) 1174 mm (46.22 inches) 1200 mm (47.24 inches)
  WLS15 Pro LED Strip Light with PICK-IQ
2 www.bannerengineering.com - Tel: + 1 888 373 6767 P/N 219135 Rev. C